Slagen Skytterlag

Varstevenet 2009

200/300m  Mesterskap kl. 3-5
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. Navn

Ole - Kristian Bryhn
Knut Brathen

Inge Hvitas

Morten Melby

Kurt Eirik Bekkewld
Ragnar Flaatnes
Hanne Skarpodde
Knut Erik Svarstad
Harald Enger

Per Kristian Aas
Rut Bjerva

Geir Ove Tufte

Jan André Runhowde
Erik Rognli

Svend Korbu

Geir Lindheim

Ole Dorholt

Jan Lundtweit

Kjell Howda

Steinar Holtan Bge
Bjarn Egil Hansen
Terje Graterud
Daniel Sarli

Jan Kare Moland
Lars Esse

Marius Austad
Knut Melby

Tom Johansen

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Rayken og Hurum

Kongsberg
Sauherad
Atra

Oslo Jstre
Sem
Drangedal
Bamble
Notterg
Lunde
Maelum
Drangedal
Rygge
Kongsberg
Kongsberg
Drangedal
Lunde
Drangedal
Fiskum
Sandar og Sandefjord
Notterg
Sigdal
Greipstad
Drangedal
Bamble
Andebu
Atra
Skjeberg
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9XOXX
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9X**9
XXX*9
gxg * %
9" XXX
OXXX*
9X989
*9* XX
*XX99
*XXX9
9X999
89X9*
99989
99X79
9999*
99799
8X99X
XXX
88899
XX9X9
89769
9978 *
X*898
*89X9
99989
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XX*X*
X*X* *
9X*XX
FOXXX
XX*X*
X* * *X
XXOXX
*XXX*
*X* *X
X*XX9
X*XXX
XXX
X9 **X
XXX*X
* %k % *X
)(xg * %
9 * % *x
89X9X

9XXX9
Xg * kK
X*OXX
xxg**
X**XX
X*9*X
99*9*
999 *X
XXX99

Kne 15 skudd
50 => 149
50 => 149
49 => 147
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50 => 149
50 => 149
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Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
XXX ** 100 => 249
X*g****xXX* 99 => 248
FEXEXQEXX* 99 => 246
X¥OXX**** X 99 => 246
OXX*XX*XX* 99 => 247
999 ****X** 97 => 245
FEOXX*F XX 99 => 245
98 *XXXX99 95 => 244
XBIX*X**9X 96 => 245
XFOXX**XX* 99 => 243
IXX*X9*9X9 96 => 244
XXXOX*89X* 96 => 243
88XX***X9X 95 => 243
FOXXX*F*X* 99 => 242
8 XOX9*XX* 96 => 241
POXKXK*XX* 99 => 242
*BIOX*XXKXX 96 => 239
OX*XXKXOXX 97 => 239
9FOXXKXX** 98 => 243
XXBYIX*X*X 96 => 240
99X8999999 90 => 238
FOFXOXXX* 98 => 238
Q9 XXXX9* 97 => 242
T99XXX**X* 95 => 237
IXIIXXXX*X 97 => 239
998X9XX9** 94 => 236
**8X*9*XOX 96 => 237
99X*9X99XX 95 => 237
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Slagen Skytterlag

Varstevenet 2009

29. Dagdfinn Johnsen Notterg 5 ****X
30. Anders Jiehaug Sem 4 XXXX*
31. Trond Bergan Jondalen 5 X*9XX
32. Ottar Steinsto Sem 4 *X*9*
33. Steinar Lande Flesberg 3 XX*99
34. Bjorn Hakedal Notterg 4  9*X*X
35. Knut Ove Muldsvor Slagen 3 XXX
36. Christoffer Holland Slagen 4 XX**9
37. Eline SkoMi Utne Rygge 5 Q¥¥xx
38. Martin V. Larsen Rygge 3 XX
39. Kjell JuMand Sauherad 4  X*X*X
40. Mats Karppinen Slagen 3 OXX**
41. Odd Gunnar Knutsen Slagen 3  X9*X*
42.Kim - André Lund Jondalen 5 rXFx
43. Jorn Vikhagen Sem 5 FEwwx
44. Tommy Gjglberg Sem 5 xrEX*
45. Thor Magnor Brath Kongsberg 5 FEwwx
46. Anders Mathisen Notterg 4 XXX**
47. Kjell Flesaker Fiskum 5 FEwwx
48. Petter A. Smukkestad Spydeberg 5 **X*X
49. Tor Jarle Nystuen Ngttera 5 **XX
50. Torbjgrn Tjgrhom @vre Sirdal 5 X*XX*
51. Irene Knudsen Bge Sandar og Sandefjord 5 X*XX9
52. Ole Strand Porsgrunds 4 XXX**
53. Stein Martinsen Kongsberg 5 X99*X
54. Swein Risdalen Lunde 3 X
55. Tom Knudsen Sandar og Sandefjord 4  XErEx
56. Tom Joar Lohne Drangedal 4 XX**X
200/300m  Mesterskap kl. V55

PL. Navn Skytterlag KL

1. Tore lversen Bergen V55 X*X**
2. Arne Gretting Oslo Jstre V55 X*X**

Leon - Resultatprogram
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XX997
97 *8X
*9XX9
89 *8
*X668
7XX99
XX86 *
979X9
8XX*9
57598
58887
89748
X7875
999X
*9XX9
88X99
89X99
*898X
88X*8
8*9X9
99979
X88X9
X997*9
X**98
X99XX
98987
X99XX
6884X
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48
45
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45
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44
47
37
36
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37
47
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45
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45
47
47
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36

9989
XX99X
9XOX*
9*X*X
X999X
X9999
99*8X
9X899
X9998
9XX9X
X8899
98XX9
78X99
9*X9*
*9 *9 *
XX9*X
*XX99
9*9*X
* *ng
99XX9
X* * % %
XX**X
XX899
X99 * %
X9979
X99X*
* *X*X
*9*X9

XK*X*
X*X*X

45 => 140
48 => 142
48 => 145
49 => 143
47 => 135
46 => 140
46 => 140
45 => 138
45 => 141
48 => 135
4 => 130
46 => 131
43 => 129
48 => 145
48 => 146
49 => 143
48 => 143
48 => 143
49 => 143
47 => 143
50 => 146
50 => 145
46 => 142
48 => 145
47 => 143
48 => 139
50 => 148
48 => 134
Kne 15 skudd
50 => 149
50 => 149

*998* *XXXX 96 => 236
999*9X9XX9 94 => 236
XXXXFOXX™ 99 => 244
8889X9***9 91 => 234
*O9X99XXXX 96 => 231
87999X*X99 90 => 230
X9*89X9*8* 93 => 233
99798*9*X9 90 => 228
898 *89*XX* 92 => 233
846*9***X* 87 => 222
FFTO8XFX*X 94 => 224
689*X9*99X 90 => 221
8769*898X* 85 => 214
XX9***OXXX 98 => 243
8999**XXX9 94 => 240
99X9**X*** 97 => 240
FXFOOXXOXX 97 => 240
XOBXXOXXX™* 97 => 240
989 *XX*XXX 96 => 239
XKXX99X9X9 96 => 239
78999***** 92 => 238
779" XXX** 93 => 238
X89**X9**X 96 => 238
799XXOXX99 92 => 237
9EXXXKXO9XX 93 => 236
XXX999XX*9 96 => 235
98X89X99X0 82 => 230
867XX9*X** 90 => 224

10 skudd 25 skudd
GFIXXX***** 99 => 248
XXX **X*X 100 => 249

XX * XXX 99 => 335
FEXFQFEXX* 99 => 335
XEFEXXX**0 90 => 334
XFOXXX9*XX 98 => 332
XEXX****** 100 => 331
OX*X*****X 99 => 329
*9*999*X99 94 => 327
9XX**999X* 96 => 324
FEREEXFFEXO 90 => 323
X**X*****g 99 => 321
*OX*Q9X*X9 96 => 320
X9**X9***X 98 => 319
X9**X8X999 94 => 308
0000000000 0 => 243
0000000000 0 => 240
0000000000 0 => 240
0000000000 0 => 240
0000000000 0 => 240
0000000000 0 => 239
0000000000 0 => 239
0000000000 0 => 238
0000000000 0 => 238
0000000000 0 => 238
0000000000 0 => 237
0000000000 0 => 236
0000000000 0 = 235
0000000000 0 => 230
0000000000 0 = 224

Omgang 35 skudd
FEECXXFE* 100 => 348
XX***X***9 99 => 348
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3. Per Tweiten Bykle
4. Yngvar Vataker Sandar og Sandefjord
5. Willy Enger Notterg
6. Harald Juliussen Sarpsborg
7. Signe Karin Wingaard Notterg
8. Gunnar Olsen Loweid
9. Vidar Gjestemoen Geilo
10. Dag Skarpodde Drangedal
200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Nav Skytterlag
1. An eth Holland Knutsen Slagen
2. Eivind Thorstensen Slagen
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\'
Edward Murr

Ida Engen
Oddgar Larsslett
OlavFon

Arne Palerud
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag
Rygge
Sem
Fiskum
Slagen
Drangedal

V55 9X*X*
V55 *X9**
V55 XX*X*
V55 **XX*
V55 X*X*X
V55 *999X
V5599X*X
V55 X9XX*

XX9*9 48
9X9XX 48

XX*X9
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9XXX9
8X9X9
9 * % *X
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48
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XoX9*
89X*X
9XXX9
X798X
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49
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X9
XXX
XoX**
XK *
* % *gx
999X9
98XX9

=>
=>
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=>
=>

Kne 15 skudd
47 => 141
44 => 136

X999X
98999

Kne 15 skudd
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XOXXOX* XXX
Xg *X*g * *X*
X9 *X9X*99X
9 * FX*XXOXX
99X99 ***9*
* *X*X><X><X*
999X99 *X9X
9 *8X89 *XX*

10 skudd 25 skudd
XXXX9 *X999

96

87895"X9XX 89

10 skudd 25 skudd

X9998
8899X
X89X*
98889
00000 O

X* *X*
* *9 * %
*xx* *
98878
00000 0
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144
139
145
128

49

897X9*9X9*
8X99X8X999
**98X9X*00
7899 *X6989
9*X*X00000
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76
85
49
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225
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230
221
213
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247
244
243
246
243
243
236
233

9 * % k% *gxgg
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0000000000
0000000000
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